
PLAYDAYS

and lots more!

MUSIC & DJ WORKSHOPS
ARTS & CRAFTS

CIRCUS SKILLS
GOLF

FREEFREEFREE
familyfamilyfamily
funfunfun

WWW.MIDSUSSEX.GOV.UK/PLAYDAYSWWW.MIDSUSSEX.GOV.UK/PLAYDAYS

free drop in eventfree drop in eventfree drop in event
no need to bookno need to bookno need to book

SPORTS

Tues 25th July - Adastra Park,
Hassocks, BN6 8QH

Thurs 27th July - Court Bushes,
Hurstpierpoint, BN6 9TH

Tues 1st Aug - Worlds End,
Burgess Hill, RH15 0QJ

Thurs 3rd Aug - Whiteman’s Green,
Cuckfield, RH17 5HX

Tues 8th Aug - Balcombe Rec,
Balcombe, RH17 6HP

Thurs 10th Aug - Clair Park,
Haywards Heath, RH16 3DN

Tues 15th Aug - Haven Rec,
Crawley Down, RH10 4LJ

Thurs 17th Aug - Mount Noddy,
East Grinstead, RH19 3LG

Tues 22nd Aug - Humphreys Field,
Copthorne, RH10 3JZ

Thurs 24th Aug - John Pears Field,
Ashurst Wood, RH19 3TQ

Summer fun across Mid Sussex

All events 
 1 - 3pm


